PARADOX SECURITY SYSTEMS
MG5000 (910-4004-993)
NO ECO SEPT 19,2006
QTY REFERENCE VALUE PARADOX# DESCRIPTION SUPPLIER CATALOGUE#
1 PCB 9104004993 9104004993 WIRELESS TRANSCEIVER CONTROL PANEL PCB ONPRESS PRINTED CIRCUITS LIMITED 910-4004-993-R
29 F1,R80,C80,C100,L102, N/U
Q115,R125,Q242,Q614,C630,
R633,R677,R678,L706,L710,
D712,L715,R717,R735,C803,
C809,C817,C819,C822,C824,
C843,C846,D851,R853
1 C101 1000UF/35V 2151020350 CAP ELEC, 1000UF/35V (PRE-CUT 4MM) COSONIC ENTERPRISE CORPORATION
2 C102,C130 3.3UF/50V_LL 2130300500 CAP ELEC, 3.3UF/50V, 20% LOW LEAK COSONIC ENTERPRISE CORPORATION RSL3.3M50V4X7TB-LF
10 C103,C612,C709,C716,C808, 1nF 2101020603 CAP 0603, 1NF X7R 10% SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. CL10B102KB8NNND
C812,C815,C827,C828,C832 2101020805 CAP 0805, 1NF X7R 10% SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. CL21B102KBANNND
22 C104,C107,C115,C118,C120, 100NF 2101040603 CAP 0603, 100NF X7R 10% 16V SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. CL10B104KO8NNND
C128,C135,C200,C240,C241, 2101040815 CAP 0805, 100NF Y5V  50V SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. CL21F104ZBCNNND
C402,C404,C607,C703,C710,
C712,C713,C802,C814,C823,
C837,C840
3 C105,C116,C117 470UF/25V 2150470025 CAP ELEC, 470UF/25V SAMWHA C/O C.S.C. SG1E477M10016PA
4 C108,C414,C416,C813 30pF 2103000805 CAP 0805, 30PF NPO 10% SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. CL21C300KBANNND
1 C113 47UF/50V 2154700500 CAP ELEC, 47UF/50V 20% SAMWHA C/O C.S.C. SG1H476M6L011PC
2 C122,C232 47UF/25V 2154701250 CAP ELEC, 47UF/25V SAMWHA C/O C.S.C. SG1E476M05011PC
2 C601,C602 100NF(T/H) 2101045250 CAP POLYESTER 0.1UF/250V/5MM 5% COSONIC ENTERPRISE CORPORATION MERO.1K250VTB-LF (FORM LEAD 5MM)
1 C603 100NF(X7R) 2101040805 CAP 0805, 100NF X7R 10%  50V SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. CL21B104KBCANND
1 C604 33UF/50V 2153300500 CAP ELEC, 33UF/50V 20% SAMWHA C/O C.S.C. SG1H336M6L011PC
2 C609,C614 1UF 2101050815 CAP 0805, 1UF/16V X7R 10% SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. CL21B105K0FNNND
6 C610,C631,C701,C708,C711,C820 22NF 2102230603 CAP 0603, 22NF X7R SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. CL10B223KB8NNND
1 C611 2.2NF 2102220805 CAP 0805, 2.2NF X7R 10% SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. CL21B222KBANNND
1 C613 220PF 2102210805 CAP 0805, 220PF NPO 5% SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. CL21C221JBANNND
1 C618 220NF(X7R_10%) 2102240805 CAP 0805, 220NF X7R 10% 25V SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. CL21B224KAFNNNF
1 C702 470NF 2104740825 CAP 0805, 470NF/25V X7R 10% SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. CL21B474KAFNNND
2 C714,C715 4.7NF 2104720805 CAP 0805, 4.7NF X7R 10% SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. CL21B472KBANNND
2 C800,C801 4.7UF 2104750805 CAP 0805, 4.7UF X5R 10%  6.3V SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. CL21A475KQFNNNF
1 C804 4pF 2100004603 CAP 0603, 4PF +/-0.1PF NPO SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. CL10C040BB8NNND
1 C805 150pF 2101510603 CAP 0603, 150PF NPO 10% SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. CL10C151KBNC
5 C806,C829,C835,C838,C845 15pF 2101500603 CAP 0603, 15PF NPO 5% SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. CL10C150JB8NNND
3 C807,C825,C841 10nF 2101030603 CAP 0603, 10NF X7R 10% SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. CL10B103KB8NNND
1 C810 56pF 2105600603 CAP 0603, 56PF SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. CL10C560JB8NNND
5 C811,C826,C830,C836,C839 100pF 2101010603 CAP 0603, 100PF SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. CL10C101JB8NNND
3 C816,C818,C821 1.5nF 2101520603 CAP 0603, 1.5NF FERROTRONIC COMP. MA0603XR152K500 (MERITEK)
1 C831 33nF 2103330603 CAP 0603, 33NF X7R 10% SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. CL10B333KB8NNND
1 C833 5.6pF 2105060603 CAP 0603, 5.6PF +/-0.25PF NPO SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. CL10C5R6CB8ANND
1 C834 12pF 2101200603 CAP 0603, 12PF NPO 5% SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. CL10C120JB8NNND
1 C842 3-10pF 2143010000 CAP TRIMMER 3-10PF (SMD) SUNTAN TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD. TSC3S510T1R
1 C844 8pF 2100008603 CAP 0603, 8PF +/-0.25PF NPO SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. CL10C080CB8ANND
14 D1,D2,D3,D4,D200,D201,D230,D232, 1SR154-400 2210400010 DIODE RECTIFIER SMD 400V DIODES INC. C/O GMA S1G-13-F  13" REELS ONLY
R1000M35V13X21CT-LF (STRAIGHT
LEAD CUT 4
1 of 5
PARADOX SECURITY SYSTEMS
MG5000 (910-4004-993)
NO ECO SEPT 19,2006
QTY REFERENCE VALUE PARADOX# DESCRIPTION SUPPLIER CATALOGUE#
D240,D601,D602,D603,D604,D607
18 D10,D12,D102,D104,D111,D112, 1N4148 2214148000 DIODE SWITCHING 1N4148 DIODES INC. C/O GMA 1N4148W-13-F (SOD123)
D242,D600,D606,D702,D706,D707,
D708,D709,D802,D807,D810,D850
1 D101 6V2_2% 2215262000 DIODE ZENER 6.2V 2%, SOD-123 DIODES INC. C/O GMA BZT52B6V2-7-F
1 D103 B230/A 2210230000 DIODE SCHOTTKY 2.0A SMA DIODES INC. C/O GMA B230A-13F
1 D110 1N5400 2215400050 DIODE 1N5400 3A 50V DIODES INC. C/O GMA 1N5401-T
3 D115,D703,D801 6V2 2215234000 DIODE ZENER 6.2V (SOD-123) DIODES INC. C/O GMA MMSZ5234B-7-F (DIODES INC)
1 D241 5V1 2215231000 DIODE ZENER 5.1V MINIMELF DIODES INC. C/O GMA ZMM5231B-13
2 D605,D608 15V 2215245000 DIODE ZENER 15V (SOD-123) DIODES INC. C/O GMA MMSZ5245B-7-F
1 D612 68V 2210680000 DIODE ZENER 68V (SOD-123/MINIMELF) VISHAY BZT52C68-V-GS08
1 F2 5A/125V 2752520005 FUSE FAST BLOW 5A/125V 5X20MM (UL APP) JENN FENG ELECTRIC INDUSTRIAL CO. L MFG1-5A-125V  UL APPROUVED
0752052000 FUSE HOLDER CLIP FOR PCB 5.2MM JENN FENG ELECTRIC INDUSTRIAL CO. L JEF-501TA
1 F3 PTC 3A 2050300000 PTC 3A RAYCHEM C/O TECH TREK RGEF300K-2
1 F4 PTC 200MA(SMT) 2050020100 PTC 200MA SMT BOURNS C/O PIPE THOMPSON TECHNOL MF-MSMF020-2
1 F5 PTC 1.1A 2050110000 PTC 1.1AMP RAYCHEM C/O TECH TREK RUEF-110-2
1 F11 1211107150 FILTER 10.7MHZ BW150KHZ LIB MURATA INC C/O GMA SFELF10M7JAA0-A0
3 J1,J2,J8 MOLEX-4P 2400000108 WAFER STRAIGHT (4 PINS) GOLD WIESON ELECTRONIC CO., LTD. G2520-04SF11
1 J6 MOLEX-5P 2402520105 WAFER STRAIGHT (5 PINS) GOLD WIESON ELECTRONIC CO., LTD. G2520-05SF11
3 LD4,LD208,LD400 LED GREEN 2221401200 LED SMD GREEN 1206 SEOUL SEMICONDUCTOR C/O C.S.C SSCYG201
1 LD6 LED RED 2221601200 LED SMD RED 1206 SEOUL SEMICONDUCTOR C/O C.S.C SSCUR201TS  13" REEL ONLY
1 L100 100UH/0.6A 2290101006 INDUCTOR 100UH 0.6A LEVEN CO., LTD. PK0810-101K-0.6A-UL-TF
2 L700,L705 10UH
1 L707 18.5nH 2291805000 INDUCTOR AIR CORE 18.5NH ALLIED COMPONENTS INTERNATIONAL SMAC20-5-RC-TR (2200/REEL 13")
2 L708,L714 33nH 2290033603 INDUCTOR 33NH 0603 SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. CIH10T33NJNC
1 L709 100nH 2290100603 INDUCTOR 100NH 0603 SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. CIH10TR10JNC
2 L711,L716 8nH 2290008000 INDUCTOR AIR CORE 8NH SMD ALLIED COMPONENTS INTERNATIONAL SMAC20-3-RC-TR (2200/REEL 13")
1 L712 22nH 2290022603 INDUCTOR 22NH 0603 SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. CIH10T22NJNC
1 L713 560nH 2290561000 INDUCTOR 560NH SMD COILCRAFT 1008CS-561XJLC
1 MOV1 26VDC 2160000020 VARISTOR 20VAC 26VDC PITCH=5MM D=7MM JOYIN C/O C.S.C. JVR07N330K65IAW-L
5 MOV2,MOV3,MOV701,MOV800, 14VAC 2160004000 VARISTOR 14VAC 18VDC 5MM JOYIN C/O C.S.C. JVR05N220K65I-1-L
MOV801
3 MOV80,MOV600,MOV601 270V(14MM) 2160014270 VARISTOR 270V 14MM PRECUT LEAD 3MM JOYIN C/O C.S.C. JVR14N271K87E30-L
1 MOV603 65VDC 2160000050 VARISTOR 65VDC 50VAC 7MM JOYIN C/O C.S.C. JVR07N820K65IAW-L
1 P1 CON8 2400025008 CON. 8PIN RC 5MM (BLK) JITE CONNECTORS INC. JTB750-00-1-08-1-M4
1 P3 CON5 2400025005 CON. 5PIN RC 5MM (BLK) JITE CONNECTORS INC. JTB750-00-1-05-1-M4
1 P5 CON2_BATTERY 24089500P2 HEADER FOR BATTERY PLUG LEVEN CO., LTD. 5801-WS-02-R
1 P13 CON6 2400025006 CON. 6PIN RC 5MM (BLK) JITE CONNECTORS INC. JTB750-00-1-06-1-M4
2 P14,P15 CON2 2400025002 CON. 2PIN RC 5MM (BLK) JITE CONNECTORS INC. JTB750-00-1-02-1-M4
17 Q2,Q4,Q5,Q105,Q107,Q109, SMBT2222A 2312222000 TRANS SMBT2222A SOT-23 DIODES INC. C/O GMA MMBT2222A-13-F (DIODES INC)
Q200,Q202,Q203,Q204,Q244,
Q600,Q603,Q604,Q660,Q700,Q707
1 Q3 BSS138 2310138005 TRANS BSS138 SOT-23 MOSFET N-CH DIODES INC. C/O GMA BSS138-13-F ()
9 Q102,Q114,Q245,Q246,Q559, SMBT2907A 2312907000 TRANS SMBT2907A SOT-23 DIODES INC. C/O GMA MMBT2907A-7-F (DIODES INC.)
CERAMIC FILTER
10.7Mhz
2 of 5
PARADOX SECURITY SYSTEMS
MG5000 (910-4004-993)
NO ECO SEPT 19,2006
QTY REFERENCE VALUE PARADOX# DESCRIPTION SUPPLIER CATALOGUE#
Q560,Q561,Q562,Q708
2 Q108,Q701 FQT13N06L 2310130006 TRANS FQT13N06L SOT-223 MOSFET N-CH FAIRCHILD C/O J SQUARED FQT13N06LTF T&R
3 Q116,Q117,Q240 HUF75321 2310753210 TRANS HUF75321P3 MOSFET N-CH TO-220 FAIRCHILD C/O J SQUARED HUF75321P3
4 Q601,Q602,Q610,Q612 SSTA06 2316000000 TRANS MMBTA06 80V SOT-23 DIODES INC. C/O GMA MMBTA06
1 Q608 TIP31A 2310031000 TRANS TIP31A NPN TO-220 FAIRCHILD C/O J SQUARED TIP31ATU
1 RLY600 CAS112 2500112112 RELAY 2 FORM C 12V (TEL) HASCO COMPONENTS INTL. CORP. CAS112DC12(ROHS)
1 R0 56K 2005630805 RES 0805 5%,56K SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012J563AS
4 R3,R5,R431,R647 470R 2004710805 RES 0805 5%,470 OHM SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012J471AS
16 R100,R103,R111,R153,R158, 100K 2001040805 RES 0805 5%,100K SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012J104AS
R173,R174,R258,R602,R603,
R671,R828,R829,R830,R834,R836
4 R101,R118,R255,R629 680K 2006840805 RES 0805 5%,680K SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012J684AS
4 R102,R623,R624,R673 30K 2003030805 RES 0805 5%,30K SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012J303AS
26 R105,R109,R119,R121,R171, 10K 2001030603 RES 0603 5%,10K SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC1608J103AS
R184,R198,R199,R202,R208, 2001030805 RES 0805 5%,10K SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012J103AS
R240,R242,R247,R252,R259,
R294,R626,R632,R660,R674,
R712,R741,R835,R837,R856,R860
3 R112,R114,R241 TRACE
1 R113 2K4(1206) 2002420800 RES 1206 5%,2K4 SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC3216J242AS
1 R115 18K0_1% 2001802805 RES 0805 1%,18K SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012F1802AS
2 R116,R628 470K 2004740805 RES 0805 5%,470K SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012J474AS
5 R117,R155,R162,R206,R253 24K3_1% 2002432805 RES 0805 1%,24K3 SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012F2432AS
2 R120,R630 220K 2002240805 RES 0805 5%,220K SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012J224AS
2 R122,R685 100R(1206) 2001010800 RES 1206 5%,100 OHM SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC3216J101AS
17 R124,R147,R246,R248,R292,R541, 4K7 2004720603 RES 0603 5%,4K7 SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC1608J472AS ( 13")
R620,R627,R644,R657,R713,R716, 2004720805 RES 0805 5%,4K7 SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012J472AS
R718,R719,R720,R847,R848
5 R129,R843,R845,R850,R859 0R0 2000000603 RES 0603 5%,0 OHM SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC1608J000AS (SAMSUNG )
2000000805 RES 0805 5%,0 OHM SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012J000AS
2 R151,R159 3K6 2003620805 RES 0805 5%,3K6 SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012J362AS
5 R161,R212,R214,R244,R245 0.2R/1W 2000R22512 RES 2512 5%,0.2 OHM DALE CRCW2512R200JNEGLR
1 R164 6K81_1% 2006811805 RES 0805 1%,6K81 SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012F6811AS
21 R187,R203,R205,R210,R218, 1K0 2001020603 RES 0603 5%,1K0 SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC1608J102AS
R219,R220,R250,R295,R296,
R428,R605,R606,R672,R675,
R689,R841,R846,R851,R855,R858
2 R200,R213 47R(1206) 2004700800 RES 1206 5%,47 OHM SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC3216J470AS
2 R201,R207 10R(1206) 2001000800 RES 1206 5%,10 OHM SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC3216J100AS
3 R204,R209,R676 620R 2006210805 RES 0805 5%,620 OHM SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012J621AS
11 R211,R215,R293,R412,R414, 47K 2004730805 RES 0805 5%,47K SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012J473AS
R426,R622,R631,R702,R709,R739
1 R216 150K 2001540805 RES 0805 5%,150K SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012J154AS
1 R254 43K 2004330805 RES 0805 5%,43K SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012J433AS
2 R257,R734 10K_1% 2001002805 RES 0805 1%,10K0 SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012F1002AS
3 of 5
PARADOX SECURITY SYSTEMS
MG5000 (910-4004-993)
NO ECO SEPT 19,2006
QTY REFERENCE VALUE PARADOX# DESCRIPTION SUPPLIER CATALOGUE#
4 R291,R539,R842,R857 1K5 2001520603 RES 0603 5%,1K5 SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC1608J152AS
3 R407,R737,R840 10R 2001000603 RES 0603 5%,10 OHM SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC1608J100AS
2001000805 RES 0805 5%,10 OHM SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012J100AS
7 R416,R417,R418,R422,R621, 220R 2002210603 RES 0603 5%,220 OHM SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC1608J221AS
R646,R844
2 R600,R601 2M7 2002750805 RES 0805 5%,2M7 SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012J275AS
5 R604,R804,R806,R807,R808 47R 2004700805 RES 0805 5%,47 OHM SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012J470AS
1 R619 1M0 2001050805 RES 0805 5%,1M0 SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012J105AS
1 R625 33K 2003330805 RES 0805 5%,33K SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012J333AS
2 R670,R680 33R(1206) 2003300800 RES 1206 5%,33 OHM SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC3216J330AS
1 R679 200R 2002010805 RES 0805 5%,200 OHM SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012J201AS
1 R682 13R 2001300805 RES 0805 5%,13 OHM SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012J130AS
2 R700,R711 47K(1206) 2004730800 RES 1206 5%,47K SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC3216J473AS
2 R701,R710 2K4(T/H) 2010242010 RES CARBON 5%,2K4 OHM COSONIC ENTERPRISE CORPORATION CR25PF2K4JTB-LF
1 R714 150R 2001510805 RES 0805 5%,150 OHM SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012J151AS
1 R715 10M 2001060805 RES 0805 5%,10M SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012J106AS
5 R722,R724,R725,R727,R728 20K 2002030805 RES 0805 5%,20K SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012J203AS
2 R726,R729 15K 2001530805 RES 0805 5%,15K SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012J153AS
1 R733 100K_1% 2001003805 RES 0805 1%,100K SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012F1003AS
1 R736 3K32_1% 2003321805 RES 0805 1%,3K32 SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012F3321AS
1 R738 33K2_1% 2003322805 RES 0805 1%,33K2 SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012F3322AS
4 R740,R801,R803,R805 2K4 2002420805 RES 0805 5%,2K4 SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012J242AS
1 R827 330K 2003340805 RES 0805 5%,330K SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012J334AS
2 R831,R849 680R 2006810603 RES 0603 5%,680 OHM SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC1608J681AS (SAMSUNG)
2006810805 RES 0805 5%,680 OHM SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC2012J681AS
2 R832,R838 68R(1206) 2006800800 RES 1206 5%,68 OHM SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC3216J680AS
1 R839 1K2 2001220603 RES 0603 5%,1K2 SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC1608J122AS
1 R852 180R 2001810603 RES 0603 5%,180 OHM SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC1608J181AS (SAMSUNG )
1 R854 330R 2003310603 RES 0603 5%,330 OHM SAMSUNG C/O C.S.C. RC1608J331AS (SAMSUNG)
1 SAW2 1212022433 SAW FILTER 433.92MHZ TO-39 CHEQUERS ELECTRONIC LIMITED CQSF433.92 3MM PRE-CUT LEADS
1 S1 TACT SWITCH 2501218001 SWITCH TACT SMD 3.5 X 6 MM DIPTRONICS MANUFACTURING INC DTSM-32N-V-
2 U2,U600 LM324 2300001000 LM324 QUAD OP AMP SMD, STMICROELECTRONICS CANADA INC LM324D
2 U3,U6 LM339 2300002000 LM339D QUAD COMP,SMD, STMICROELECTRONICS CANADA INC LM339DT
1 U10 24LC64 2362464000 EEPROM 24LC64 64K SOIC8 STMICROELECTRONICS CANADA INC M24C64-WMN6TP
2 U12,U14 CNY17-3 2220001102 OPTOCOUPLER SMD VISHAY CNY17F-3X009T SURFACE MOUNT
1 U752 LM358 2300001010 OP AMP DUAL LM358 SMD STMICROELECTRONICS CANADA INC LM358DT
1 U753 H8/36049 2353604900 MICRO RENESAS H8/36049 QFP80 RENESAS C/O C.S.C. DF36049GHV-T
1 U901 UAA3220TS 2333220001 RECEIVER UAA3220T SMD FUTURE ELECTRONICS UAA3220TSDB-T PHILLIPS
1 U902 R5F21142SP 2352114200 MICRO RENESAS R8C/14 R5F21142SP  SSOP-20 RENESAS C/O C.S.C. R5F21142SP#W4
1 U903 SGL-0163 2300163000 LOW NOISE AMPLIFIER (SOT-363) SIRENZA MICRODEVICES INC SGL-0163Z
1 U904 TH72012 2337201200 TRANSMITTER ASK 433MHZ SMD T/R MELEXIS C/O TECHTREK TH72012
2 VR1,VR2 78L05 2300015005 REG. LM78L05 5V SOT-89 STMICROELECTRONICS CANADA INC L78L05ABUTR
1 XTAL2 16MHZ 2171660150 X'TAL 16MHZ SMD SIWARD INTERNATIONAL INC. XTL121050B-16-18-TR
1 XTAL4 XTAL 8MHz 2178000149 X'TAL 8MHZ SMD EXT TEMP FOX C/O WEISS 278LF-8-29
SAW FILTER
433.92Mhz
4 of 5
PARADOX SECURITY SYSTEMS
MG5000 (910-4004-993)
NO ECO SEPT 19,2006
QTY REFERENCE VALUE PARADOX# DESCRIPTION SUPPLIER CATALOGUE#
1 X3 13.56MHZ(20PPM) 2171356020 X'TAL 13.56MHZ +/-20PPM (SMD) T/R SIWARD INTERNATIONAL INC. XTL121020B-13.56-18
1 X4 70.5367MHz 2177053670 X'TAL 70.5367MHZ T/R (SMD) SIWARD INTERNATIONAL INC. XTL103020B-70.5367-8-TR
1250433400 ANTENNA MG 433MHZ W/PVC COATING 17.5CM FORESIGHT ENT.,LTD. 125-0433-400
5 of 5